
2019 CLOSURES / LIMITED ACCESS

School Carnival dates, start and finish times and configuration  
of lanes are subject to change without notice.

DAY DATE SCHOOL TIME OF  
BOOKING

50m POOL 
School Using Lane:

Friday 1 February Tuggerah Public School 9am - 3pm ALL lanes + Toddler

Monday 4 February Wyong Christian Secondary 8am - 2pm ALL lanes

Tuesday 5 February Wyong Christian Primary 8am - 2pm ALL lanes + Toddler

Wednesday 6 February Wyong High 8.30am - 2.30pm ALL lanes

Thursday 7 February Wadalba Community High School 8am - 3pm ALL lanes

Friday 8 February Northlakes High 9am - 2pm ALL lanes

Monday 11 February Avondale School 9.30am - 3pm ALL lanes

Tuesday 12 February No Booking

Wednesday 13 February Kanwal Public School 8am - 2.30pm ALL lanes

Thursday 14 February Wadalba Community Primary 
School 8am - 3pm 5 lanes

Friday 15 February Lakes Grammar 8am - 3pm ALL lanes

Monday 18 February Tuggerawong Public School 9am - 2.30pm 5 lanes

Tuesday 19 February Woongarrah Public School 9.20am - 1pm 5 lanes

Wednesday 20 February Gorokan High School 8am - 2pm ALL lanes

Thursday 21 February No Booking

Friday 22 February Tacoma Public School 9am - 2pm 5 lanes

Monday 25 February Wyong Public School 8.30am - 2.30pm ALL lanes

Tuesday 26 February Blue Haven Public School 9.00am - 1.30pm 5 lanes

Wednesday 27 February No Booking

Thursday 28 February Brooke Avenue Public School 9am - 2pm ALL lanes

Friday 1 March Mackillop Secondary 8.15am - 3pm ALL lanes

Monday 4 March St Peters Catholic College 8am - 3pm ALL lanes

Friday 15 March Hopetown 9am - 12.30pm 5 lanes
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